Harnett County Central Permitting PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546 Telephone Number 910-893-4759

0850020994 Ent 10-7-09 Vel

Owner's Name: CHOO CHOO HOMES Address: 937 LASATER RO BUND LEVEL Directions to job site: HWY 2/0 3TH FOR 10 FOR .2 MILES TO LOT ON RIGHT	Date:Phone: 910 860 8787
New Renovation Mo	Lot: ng Use: (Please Check) esidential odular ommercial ulti-Family
Other Description of Proposed Work: _/NSTAGE OF Total Project Cost: _232,500	
	Information ng Construction Cost \$ 210,000 Disturbed Stories / 910 860 8787 Telephone 3532 (Bowl ATTACHED) License #
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation	
Electrical Permit Description of Work INSTAGE RUBER HOOK OVER Permanent Service: Underground (*) Overhead (*) AUIE OURE SYSTEMS Jectrical Contractor's Company Name O BOX 234 ST FAULS NC 28384 Address Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation	Electrical Cost \$ 865 eard () Service Size: 2 5 Amps 910734 78/3 Telephone 23734 £C-C License #
Mechanical Perm Description of Work INITALL HRA- FAMP HUMBER of Units I Type System HEN. I	Mechanical Cost \$ 6 000 910 585 2425
Mechanical Contractor's Company Name 433 JAMES H. RD CAMERON 28326 Address Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation	Telephone 2 3 5 4 9 H-3 H-L License #
Description of Work Hook of Hook To work	
Ackies PenaBiole Company Name 619 Phicalculus RO PanBroke 28372 ddress	Telephone
signature of Officer(s) of Corporation	
Insulation Permit Residential (Y Other () Not Required () Schult Homes Residential (Y Other () Not Required ()	FIRED NC 800 222 6478

BULLARD

Address

Insulation Contractor's Company Name

Telephone

Sprinkler System Information

Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name	Тејернопе
·	
Contact Rerson	
Address	License #
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation	<u>ystem Information</u>
<u> </u>	
Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
Contact Person	
Address Daniel Company	License #
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation	
	way Access
NC Department of Transportation Driveway Acces	s/Permit? Yes No
I hereby certify that I have the authority to make	
hereby certify that I have the authority to make correct and that the construction will conform	e necessary application, that the application is
Plumbing and Mechanical codes, and the Har	rnett County Zoning Ordinance. I state the
information on the above contractors is correct	as known to me and if any changes occur
including listed contractors, site plan, building a	and trade plans, Environmental Health permit
changes or proposed use changes, I certify it is	
Central Permitting Division of any and all changes	
_ Col. Wallen	
Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corpo	
以教教者人工的表示的证据。	man day of the first first
	Committee to the state of the second
	The second of th
and the second s	a la la la serie de la
SAN CARREST &	Commence of Benediction of the Commence of the second
	•
and the time of the state of th	
and the service of th	and the same of th
7.50 · 1.	
	A company of the state of the s

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersigned	applicant for Building Permit # being the:
	Contractor Owner
	Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner
	irm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s) ork set forth in the permit:
	Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers' compensation insurance to cover them.
	Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers' compensation insurance to cover them.
	Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of workers' compensation insurance covering themselves.
_	Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.
Permitting Depa compensation ins from any person,	n the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central rtment issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's surance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work firm or corporation carrying out the work.
Firm Name:	CHOO CHOO HOMES
By/Title: C	CHOO CHOO HOMES OLIN WASSON PROJECT MANAGER
Date:	

GARAGE ADDITION TO MODULAR

Plan Box Number FILE

Job Name CHOI CHOO Himes

Date: 10-8-08

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Appl. # <u>88500 28994</u>
Valuation <u>#31, 446</u>
Sq. Feet <u>484</u>

Sequence

10	
10	R* Bldg. Footing
10-30	R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
20	R* Building Foundation
20	Address Confirmation
30-999	Open Floor
30-999	R* Bldg. Slab Insp.
30-999	R* Elec. Under Slab
30-999	R*Plumb. Under Slab
40	Four Trade Rough In
40	Four Trade Rough In> 2500
10	Three Trade Rough In
40	Three Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Two Trade Rough In
40	Two Trade Rough In> 2500
40	One Trade Rough In
40	One Trade Pouch In > 2500
50	One Trade Rough In > 2500 R* Insulation
60	Four Trade Final
60	
60	Four Trade Final > 2500
60	Three Trade Final
60	Three Trade Final > 2500
60	Two Trade Final
	Two Trade Final > 2500
60	One Trade Final
60	One Trade Final > 2500
999	Envir. Operations Permit

· (ON FRAME)

Plan Box Number FILE

Job Name CHOO CHOO Homes

Date: 10 - 7-08

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Sequence	Sq. Feet
10	R* Bldg. Footing
10-30	R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
20	R* Building Foundation
20	Address Confirmation
30-999	Open Floor
30-999	R* Bldg. Slab Insp.
30-999	R* Elec. Under Slab
30-999	R*Plumb. Under Slab
40	Four Trade Rough In
40	Four Trade Rough In> 2500
10	Three Trade Rough In
40	Three Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Two Trade Rough In
40	Two Trade Rough In> 2500
40	One Trade Rough In
40	One Trade Rough In > 2500
50	R* Insulation
60	Four Trade Final
6 0	Four Trade Final > 2500
60	Three Trade Final
60	Three Trade Final > 2500
60	Two Trade Final
60	Two Trade Final > 2500
60	One Trade Final
60	
999	One Trade Final > 2500
	Envir. Operations Permit

Effective Date: September 30, 2008 NORTH CAROLINA MODULAR BUILDING SET-UP CONTRACTOR LICENSE BOND

#	70593789	

WE, Choo's Mobile Home Transit, Inc.	as principal,
located at 4209 Bragg Blvd., Fayetteville, NC	28305
and WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	
(surety) of 101 S. Phillips Avenue, Sioux Fall	s, South Dakota 57104-6703
(address) a corporation incorporated under the laws of the	State of South Dakota
	of North Carolina as surety, are indebted and bound to the
	(city or county inspection department) in the sum of five
thousand (\$5,000) dollars for which payment we bind ourse	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	that whereas the principal has entered into a contract for the
set-up and installation of the modular building described he	,
	and employees shall set-up and install said modular building in
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Building Code governing installation of modular buildings, then
this obligation shall be hull and void, otherwise, it shall be if	full force and effect.
It is expressly provided that:	
	rety to enable the principal to set-up one North Carolina labeled
modular building.	,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	State Building Code obligations of the principal for the set-up of
one North Carolina labeled modular building at the follo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Street 837 Lasater Road	
City Bunnlevel	, North Carolina
	e year following the issuance of the certificate of compliance for
the modular building.	
	city or county inspection dept.).
	aragraph 2, who sustains any loss or damage by reason of any
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	o any other remedy that he may have, bring an action in his own
name on this bond for the recovery of damages sustain	<u>-</u>
	shall be open to successive claims up to the face value of the
the contract of the contract o	ims in excess of the bond amount, regardless of the number of
claims made against the bond.	
In Witness Whereof, the above bounden parties have	executed this instrument under their several seals, this the
·	2008 , the name and corporate seal of each corporate party
	e its undersigned representative, pursuant to authority of its
governing body.	
unii firee.	
CONTRETE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	(36W)
	Signature of Principal
120 200 VA 25	
	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY Title
	Surety by
	(signature)
W. Winak Si	Paul T. Bruflat
Additional treatment of the contract of the co	(printed name)
· ·	Title Senior Vice President
•	101 S. Phillips Avenue
	Address Sioux Falls, South Dakota 57104-6703
	N.C. Resident Agent
	1076 LILLINGTON HWY.
Power of Attorney Attached	_SPRING_LAKE, NC_28390 Address
•	

Western Surety Company

POWER OF ATTORNEY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

My Commission Expires November 30, 2012

Form F1975-9-2006

That WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of South Dakota, and authorized and licensed to do business in the States of Alabama, Alaska, Arizona, Arkansas, California, Colorado, Connecticut, Delaware, District of Columbia, Florida, Georgia, Hawaii, Idaho, Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Kansas, Kentucky, Louisiana, Maine, Maryland, Massachusetts, Michigan, Minnesota, Mississippi, Missouri, Montana, Nebraska, Nevada, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New Mexico, New York, North Carolina, North Dakota, Ohio, Oklahoma, Oregon, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, South Carolina, South Dakota, Tennessee, Texas, Utah, Vermont, Virginia, Washington, West Virginia, Wisconsin, Wyoming, and the United States of America, does hereby make, constitute and appoint

		of		
	South Dakota			
			on him to sign, execute, a	cknowledge and deliver for and or
its behalf as Su	urety and as its act and deed, t	he following bond:		
One MODI	ULAR BUILDING SET-UP	CONTRACTOR	<u> </u>	
bond with bond	d number <u>70593789</u>			
DOLIG WITH DOLIG	1 Lightiper			
for CHOO'S N	MOBILE HOME TRANSIT,	INC.		•
	the penalty amount not to exce			,
Western Su duly adopted and Section 7. name of the Cor Board of Directo Attorneys-in-Fact not necessary fo such officer and	urety Company further certifies that drow in force, to-wit: All bonds, policies, undertakings, mpany by the President, Secretar ors may authorize. The President or agents who shall have authorize the validity of any bonds, policies the corporate seal may be printed	Powers of Attorney, or other, any Assistant Secretary ent, any Vice President, Sty to issue bonds, policies, undertakings, Powers of a by facsimile.	exact copy of Section 7 of the er obligations of the corporal Treasurer, or any Vice Presecretary, any Assistant Sector undertakings in the name of Attorney or other obligations of	tion shall be executed in the corporate sident, or by such other officers as the cretary, or the Treasurer may appoint of the Company. The corporate seal is if the corporation. The signature of any resents to be executed by its
Senior	r Vice President with			
2008				,
ATTEST	J. Relson, Assis	tant Secretary	By	SURETY COMPANY Paul T. Bruflat, Senior Vice President
				EN STONAL SE
STATE OF SO	UTH DAKOTA		•	
COUNTY OF M	MINNEHAHA) ss			Notary Public personally appeared
On this	30th day of S Paul T. Bruflat	eptember, and _	2008 , before me, a l L. Nelson	Notary Public, personally appeared
who, being by r	me duly sworn, acknowledged	that they signed the abo	ve Power of Attorney as $_$	Senior Vice President
and Assistant S voluntary act at	Secretary, respectively, of the nd deed of said Corporation.	said WESTERN SURE	Y COMPANY, and ackno	wledged said instrument to be the
	D. KRELL NOTARY PUBLIC SEAL SOUTH DAKOTA		KQ ;	Krell Notan Public
5 + 15 45	٠ ١٠ ١٠ ١٠ ١٠ ١١ ١١ ١١ ١١ ١١ ١١ ١١ ١١ ١١		·	Notary Public